Neue Titel

Interpret

Al

Abba

Adam And The Ants
Adele

Aleexandra Burke feat. Flo Rida
Alesha Dixon

Alphabet

Anne-Marie Feat Shania Twain
Archies, The

Aretha Franklin

Ariana Grande

Ariana Grande
Artemas

B.o.B. feat. Bruno Mars
Barbra Streisand

Beach Boys, The
Beatles, The

Belinda Carlise

Benson Boone
Beyonce

Beyonce

Beyonce

Beyonce

Beyonce & Miley Cyrus
Billie Eilish

Billie Eilish

Billy Gillies ft Hannah Boleyn
Bing Crosby

Black Eyed Peas

Black Eyed Peas

Blue

Blue Oster Cult

Blues Brothers

Blur

Bring Me The Horizon
Busted

Calvin Harris & Sam Smith

Donnerstag, 16. Januar 2025

Titel

Take on me

Angel Eyes

Stand and deliver
Chasing Pavements
Bad boys

The Boy does nothing
10.000 Nights
Unhealthy

SUGAR SUGAR

| say a little prayer

We Can't Be Friends (Wait For Your Love)

yes, and ?

| Like The Way You Kiss Me
Nothin' on you

PEOPLE

Surfin' U.S.A.

A Hard day's night

HEAVEN IS A PLACE ON EARTH
Beautiful Things

Cuff It

Jolene

Me, Myself & |

Texas Hold 'Em

[ Most Wanted

Birds Of A Feather

Lunch

DNA (Loving You)

RED SAILS IN THE SUNSET
Don't Phunk With My Heart
| gotta feeling

All Rise

(Don't fear) The reaper
Everybody needs somebody to love
Country house

Die4U

Crashed the wedding

Desire

CcDh Nr
457 13
31 22
457 12
447 12
455 7
443 12
443 13
459 1
205 4
453 6
448 1
449 1
448 2
455 6
520 21
453 3
519 5
207 17
449 2
459 2
448 3
447 14
449 3
448 4
449 4
448 5
449 5
511 19
447 13
455 16
445 3
454 2
452 5
458 15
459 3
458 17
459 4
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Interpret

Captain & Tennille

Cast Of Hairspray

Chappell Roan

Chappell Roan

Charles & Eddie

Charli xcx & Billie Eilish
Chase and Status & Stormzy
Chesney Hawkes

Chuck Berry

Coldplay, Little Simz, Burna Boy, Elyanna, Tl
Commitments

Culture Club

Dasha

Dave & Central Cee

David Guetta feat. Kelly Rowland
Dead Or Alive

Dire Straits

Djo

Doja Cat

Dua Lipa

Dua Lipa

Duffy

Echo & The Bunnymen

Ed Sheeran

Eminem

Frankie Goes To Hollywood
Frankie Goes To Hollywood
Franz Ferdinand

Freddy Fender

Gabrielle

George Michael

Gigolo Aunts

Girls Aloud

Girls Aloud

Glenn Frey

Hear'say

Hozier

Jack Black (Mario Bros Movie)

Donnerstag, 16. Januar 2025

Titel CD Nr

LOVE WILL KEEP US TOGETHER 520 25
You can't stop the beat 452 10
Good Luck, Babe 448 6
Hot To Go! 449 6
WOULD | LIE TO YOU 208 24
Guess 448 7
Backbone 449 7
The one and only 457 1
You never can tell 454 9
We Pray 448 8
Mustang Sally 453 11
KARMA CHAMELEON 207 23
Austin 449 8
Sprinter 459 5
When love takes over 455 10
You spin me round (like arecord) 457 2
So Far Away 312 1
End Of Beginning 448 9
Paint The Town Red 459 6
Houdini 449 9
Training Season 448 10
Mercy 450 2
Paople are strange 454 10
Bad Habits 459 7
Houdini 449 10
Relax 456 10
Two tribes 457 5
Take Me Out 446 4
WASTED DAYS AND WASTED NIGHTS 519 12
Rise 445 6
Careless Whisper 457 16
Where | find my heaven 453 14
Jump (for my love) 452 7
Love machine 444 17
The heatis on 451 10
Pure And Simple 445 15
Too Sweet 448 11
Peaches 459 8
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Interpret
Jack Harlow
Jack Johnson

Jackson Five

James Morrison feat. Nelly Furtado

Janet Jackson
Jennifer Hudson

JLS

John Paul Young
Joss Stone

Katy Perry feat. Snoop Dogg
Kelis

Killers

Kings Of Leon

Ksi Feat Oliver Tree
La Roux

Lady Gaga

Lady Gaga & Bruno Mars
Lewis Capaldi

Lily Allen

Linkin Park

Loreen

Los Bravos

Los Lobos

Madness

Maria McKee

Mark Ambor

McFly

Meck Feat. Leo Sayer
Michael Andrews feat. Gary Jules
Michael Jackson
Michael Marcagi
Mickey & Sylvia
Miley Cyrus
Monkees

Morrissey

Musical Youth

Myles Smith

Neil Sedaka

Donnerstag, 16. Januar 2025

Titel

Lovin On Me

Better Together

Abc

Brocken Strings

Just A Little While

And | am telling you
Beat again

Love is in the air

Fell In Love With A Boy
California gurls
Milkshake

Mr Brightside

Sex on fire

Voices

Bulletproof

Just dance

Die With A Smile
Pointless

The fear

The Emptiness Machine
Tattoo

BLACK IS BLACK

LA BAMBA

House of fun

Show me heaven
Belong Together

Don't Stop Me Now
Thunder In My Heart Again
Mad world

BLACK OR WHITE
Scared To Start

Love is strange

Flowers

I'm a believer

First Of The Gang To Die
Pass the dutchie
Stargazing

LAUGHTER IN THE RAIN

CcD Nr
449 11
446 19
453 9
443 17
445 16
450 1
455 3
452 13
445 8
455 1
445 7
446 15
458 1
459 9
455 13
444 2
448 12
459 10
455 14
449 12
459 11
205 5
207 25
454 18
451 6
448 13
446 11
445 18
444 20
208 10
449 13
451 12
459 12
458 20
446 10
453 18
448 14
512 9
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Interpret

Nelly feat. P. Diddy & Murphy Lee

New Radicals
Ne-Yo
Ne-Yo

Nicki Minaj & Ice Spice With Aqua (Barbie M

Noah Kahan

Olivia Rodrigo

Olivia Rodrigo

Otis Redding

Paul Simon

Paul Simon & Art Gargunkel
Peter Cetera

Pink

Pink

Pinkpantheress

Post Malone ft Morgan Wallen
Pretenders

Pur

R. Kelly

Ram Jam

Ray Parker, Jr.

Razorlight

REM

REM

REM

Ricky Nelson

Rolling Stones

Roy Orbison (Linda Ronstadt)
Sabrina Carpenter

Sabrina Carpenter

Sabrina Carpenter

Sam Smith Feat Kim Petras
Sam Sparro

Shaboozey

Shaggy Feat. Rayvon
Simple Minds

Simply Red

Snoop Dogg
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Titel

Shakeya tailfeather
You get what you give
Closer

So Sick

Barbie World

Stick Season

Get Him Back
Vampire

These Arms of mine
You Can Call Me Al
Mrs. Robinson
Glory of love

God IsA DI

Trouble

Boy's A Liar

| Had Some Help
Don't get me wrong
Party Mix 1

Ignition Remix
Black Betty
Ghostbuster

Somewhere Else

It's the end of the world as we know it

Night Swimming

The sidewinder sleeps tonight
HELLO MARY LOU

Angie

BLUE BAYOU

Espresso

Please Please Please

Taste

Unholy

Black And Gold

Bar Song (Tipsy)

Angel

Don’t YOU (FORGET ABOUT ME)
Holding back the years

Signs

cD

450
454
455
447
459
449
459
459
453

36

36
453
445
450
459
443
454
600
445
454
452
446
221
221
221
520
600
520
449
448
449
459
447
448
447
515
513
447

Nr

15

13
14
15
14
12
12

19
15
16
15
19
64
10

13
13
10

66

15
16
16
17

17
19
27
17

Seite 4 von 5



Interpret

Snow Patrol

Soulja Boy Tell 'Em

Specials

Spiller Feat. Sophie Ellis Bextor
Status Quo

Stereophonics

Sugababes

Suzi Quarto & Chris Norman
Switch Disco Feat Ella Henderson & Robert
T.Rex

Take That

Take That

Take That

Tate McRae

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift ft Post Malone
Teddy Swims

Temptations

Timothée Chalamet (Wonka)
Tom Jones

Tommy Richman

Toploader

Troye Sivan, Pink Pantheress And Hyunjin Of

Tyla

UB40
Westlife
Wham!
Will Young
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Titel

Run

Crank That (Soulja Boy)
Ghost town

Groovejet (If This Ain't Love)
Burning Bridges

Dakota

Too lost in you

Stumblin' In

React

BANG A GON (GET IT ON)
COULD IT BE MAGIC
Greatest day

Rule The World

Greedy

Anti-Hero

Tortured Poets Department
Fortnight

Lose Contro

My girl

Pure Imagination

You can leave your hat on
Million Dollar Baby
Dancing In The Moonlight
Rush

Water

Red red wine

Uptown girl

I'm your man

Leave Right Now

cD
446
447
454
445
222
446
450
216
459
517
208
455
447
449
459
443
449
448
453
449
450
448
445
459
449
457
444
457
445

Nr
14

20
11

10
14
18

26
15

17
19
18
18
19
10
19
18
20
12
20
20
19
16
10
20
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